1	State of Arkansas	A D;11	
2	87th General Assembly	A Bill	
3	Regular Session, 2009		SENATE BILL 378
4			
5	By: Senator P. Malone		
6			
7			
8		For An Act To Be Entitled	
9		TO PLACE THE ARKANSAS STATE BOARD OF	
10	ACUPUNCTURE AND RELATED TECHNIQUES WITHIN AND UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH;		
11			
12	AND FOR	OTHER PURPOSES.	
13		Subtitle	
14	A DT. A	ACT TO PLACE THE ARKANSAS STATE BOARD	
15			
16	OF ACUPUNCTURE AND RELATED TECHNIQUES WITHIN AND UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE		
17 18	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.		
19	DEFA	RIMENI OF REALIN.	
20			
21	RE IT ENACTED RV THE (	GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKA	ANSAS.
22	DE II ENACIED DI INE (	GENERAL ASSERBET OF THE STATE OF ARRA	WOAD.
23	SECTION 1. The	purpose of this bill is to place the	Arkansas State
24	Board of Acupuncture and Related Techniques within and under the authority of		
25	the Department of Heal		ter the authority or
26	ene popurement or neu-	<del></del>	
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			
32			
33			
34			
35			
36			